DSM power and brake cable, for 400 V motor
0.85 kW to 2 kW, 30 m
CBL-C30M-55-1S0
Global Commercial Alias CBL-C30M-55-1S0
Product ID 3AXD50001123482
ABB Type Designation CBL-C30M-55-1S0
Catalog Description DSM power and brake cable, for 400 V motor 0.85 kW to 2 kW, 30 m
Long Description
Cables used for the DSM servo motors with preassembled connectors. The cable
offers various length options according to user requirements. The cable has good anti-
interference capability, as well as certain flame retardant ability, effectively ensuring
the safe and reliable operation of the servo motor. It provides a reliable power
connection and efficient signal transmission for the servo system.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
CBL-C30M-55-1S0ABB Type Designation
China (CN)Country of Origin
85444221Customs Tariff Number
CBL-C30M-55-1S0Global Commercial Alias
3.42 kgGross Weight
DSM power and brake cable, for 400 V motor 0.85 kW to 2 kW, 30 mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
450 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
450 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
60 mmPackage Level 1 Width
DSM power cableProduct Name
60 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
450 mmProduct Net Height
3.4 kgProduct Net Weight
450 mmProduct Net Width
Cables_and_connectorsProduct Type
1/2CBL-C30M-55-1S0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
DSM power and brake cable, for 400 V motor 0.85 kW to 2 kW, 30 mShort Description
Beijing, China
Beijing, China
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
2/2CBL-C30M-55-1S0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22